Department

ONRC Nursing

Emergency Service

Oakdale Ambulance

Med/Surg Acute
Rural Health CL
Laboratory
Radiology
Dietary
Riverbank Clinic
General Account
Surg & Recovery
Intensive Care
Nursing Adm
Envir Services
PFS

Quality Assur.
Pharmacy Store
Hospital Admin
Escalon Clinic
Admitting

Plant Engineering
ONRC Nurse Adm

Information Ser

Waterford Rural Health Clinic

Prenatal Clinic
Respiratory-The
ONRC Housekeep
Ultrasound

HIM

Occupational Health

Employees

134

34
51
36
44
29
19
31
19

10
13

34
17

13

15
28

Total Wages

$3,255,837
$2,240,640
$1,883,590
$1,718,340
$1,608,211
$1,293,992
$1,027,726
$843,035
$777,253
$688,538
$660,480
$647,194
$625,428
$624,253
$587,436
$579,061
$577,785
$551,158
$512,035
$475,187
$454,741
$413,139
$403,547
$386,828
$375,436
$329,686
$309,658
$293,404
$283,856
$229,400

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$1,105,554
$710,522
$680,565
$538,054
$382,320
$406,717
$349,753
$374,654
$236,007
$229,026
$224,612
$176,193
$143,577
$218,826
$255,659
$147,126
$113,687
$123,233
$123,199
$206,144
$150,292
$176,212
$139,186
$89,056
$132,663
$178,946
$124,705
$87,238
$110,598
$72,972



Family Support
ONRC Education
ONRC Admin
Endoscopy
Purchasing
Ambulatory Cent
Credit & Collect
Personnel

ONRC Patient Ac
Medical Staff
Central Supply
Oakdale Dental Clinic
Onrc Social Ser

Governing Board

DN

- M MW

(2 BN \ S R NN

$198,149
$184,343
$166,096
$140,936
$139,475
$100,530
$99,317
$97,387
$94,851
$69,208
$64,376
$60,510
$51,814
$0

$57,792
$85,580
$31,108
$40,301
$48,496
$26,056
$54,821
$30,761
$53,425
$20,770
$17,654
$62,154
$33,151
$53,376



