Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
ONRC Nursing	134	\$3,255,837	\$1,105,554
Emergency Service	34	\$2,240,640	\$710,522
Oakdale Ambulance	51	\$1,883,590	\$680,565
Med/Surg Acute	36	\$1,718,340	\$538,054
Rural Health CL	44	\$1,608,211	\$382,320
Laboratory	29	\$1,293,992	\$406,717
Radiology	19	\$1,027,726	\$349,753
Dietary	31	\$843,035	\$374,654
Riverbank Clinic	19	\$777,253	\$236,007
General Account	8	\$688,538	\$229,026
Surg & Recovery	10	\$660,480	\$224,612
Intensive Care	13	\$647,194	\$176,193
Nursing Adm	9	\$625,428	\$143,577
Envir Services	34	\$624,253	\$218,826
PFS	17	\$587,436	\$255,659
Quality Assur.	6	\$579,061	\$147,126
Pharmacy Store	13	\$577,785	\$113,687
Hospital Admin	3	\$551,158	\$123,233
Escalon Clinic	15	\$512,035	\$123,199
Admitting	28	\$475,187	\$206,144
Plant Engineering	6	\$454,741	\$150,292
ONRC Nurse Adm	6	\$413,139	\$176,212
Information Ser	5	\$403,547	\$139,186
Waterford Rural Health Clinic	10	\$386,828	\$89,056
Prenatal Clinic	8	\$375,436	\$132,663
Respiratory-The	9	\$329,686	\$178,946
ONRC Housekeep	13	\$309,658	\$124,705
Ultrasound	5	\$293,404	\$87,238
нім	10	\$283,856	\$110,598
Occupational Health	3	\$229,400	\$72,972

Family Support	9	\$198,149	\$57,792
ONRC Education	3	\$184,343	\$85,580
ONRC Admin	1	\$166,096	\$31,108
Endoscopy	2	\$140,936	\$40,301
Purchasing	2	\$139,475	\$48,496
Ambulatory Cent	1	\$100,530	\$26,056
Credit & Collect	3	\$99,317	\$54,821
Personnel	4	\$97,387	\$30,761
ONRC Patient Ac	4	\$94,851	\$53,425
Medical Staff	1	\$69,208	\$20,770
Central Supply	5	\$64,376	\$17,654
Oakdale Dental Clinic	4	\$60,510	\$62,154
Onrc Social Ser	2	\$51,814	\$33,151
Governing Board	5	\$0	\$53,376